The lightweight, battery-powered FH950 Velocity Flow Meter
was designed to provide accurate velocity measurements
while simplifying the entire measurement process in rugged
field environments. Multiple user-friendly features designed
into the FH950 allow you to quickly and easily determine
stream velocities for required discharge measurements, or
use the FH950 to calibrate area velocity flow meters, or verify
primary devices such as weirs and flumes.

40 foot (12.2m) 0 4 0
100 foot (30.5m) 1 0 0
Ordering Information
Replacement Parts & Accessories
FH950 Portable Meter
FH950.1 FH950 Portable Flow Meter (includes battery, battery charger
and meter), English
Electromagnetic Sensors
EM950.0005 Velocity Only Sensor w/5 ft (1.5 m) cable
EM950.0020 Velocity Only Sensor w/20 ft (6.1 m) cable
EM950.0040 Velocity Only Sensor w/40 ft (12.2 m) cable
EM950.0100 Velocity Only Sensor w/100 ft (30.5 m) cable
EM950.1005 Velocity and Depth Sensor w/5 ft (1.5 m) cable
EM950.1020 Velocity and Depth Sensor w/20 ft (6.1 m) cable
EM950.1040 Velocity and Depth Sensor w/40 ft (12.2 m) cable
EM950.1100 Velocity and Depth Sensor w/100 ft (30.5 m) cable
Accessories
9073400 Fabric Carrying Case
9073600 Lithium Ion Battery
9072600 Battery Charger